Friendsville WWTP Equalization Tank Replacement Bid #18-0823 Bid Tabulation

			Unit	BYCO Enterprises, Inc.		Carl Belt, Inc.		Snyder Environmental Services, Inc.20750	
Item #	# Description	Quantity		Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$31,650.00	\$31,650.00	\$147,000.00	\$147,000.00	\$20,750.00	\$20,750.00
2	Demolition, Removal and Disposal of the Existing Tank Steel, Foundation and Appurtenances	1	LS	\$91,900.00	\$91,900.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$58,300.00	\$58,300.00
3	Concrete Tank Foundation Work Complete with Excavation and Backfill	1	LS	\$89,310.00	\$89,310.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$126,000.00	\$126,000.00
4	Construct Precast Concrete Tank Complete with Appurtenances	1	LS	\$808,700.00	\$808,700.00	\$768,000.00	\$768,000.00	\$764,500.00	\$764,500.00
5	Site Work Including Site Piping, Precast Vault with Flow Meter, Grading and Unpaved Area Restoration	1	LS	\$93,234.00	\$93,234.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$201,550.00	\$201,550.00
6	Removal and Replace Chain Link Fencing	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
7	Bituminous Access Road Expansion	60	SY	\$125.00	\$7,500.00	\$260.00	\$15,600.00	\$1,755.00	\$105,300.00
8	Final Clean-up of Tank Site and Demobilization	1	LS	\$10,650.00	\$10,650.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,750.00	\$7,750.00
9	Construction Photo-documentation		. A		HOTEL IN				
a.	Pre-Construction Photographs	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,150.00	\$3,150.00
Ъ.	Post Construction Photographs	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,150.00	\$3,150.00
10	As Built Drawings	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
	Contract 2018-01 Base Bid Subtotal			\$1,143,944.00		\$1,191,600.00		\$1,299,950.00	
	Contingent Bid Items						Teach Target		
11	Additional Excavation and Replacement with No. 57 Aggregate at Areas of Unsuitable Subgrade for Tank Floor and Foundation, as Directed by Engineer	5	СҮ	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$58.75	\$293.75
12	Additional Excavation, Form Work, and Reinforced Concrete if needed to deepen the Foundation due to Soil Conditions, as Directed by Engineer	5	СҮ	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00
13	Bituminous Pavement Overlay over existing entrance road	350	SY	\$25.00	\$8,750.00	\$15.00	\$5,250.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00
	Contract 2018-01 Contingency Bid Subtotal			\$12,500.00		\$8,000.00		\$11,743.75	
	Grand Total			\$1,156,444.00		\$1,199,600.00		\$1,311,693.75	